ACCESSORIES
ORDERING FORM
FIXTURE:  PLC BRADY FLAT PANEL COLOR CHANGING
EXAMPLE:  PLC-40W-5200L-24-4K-FLK24
CODE SIZE WATTS & LUMENS KELVIN ACCESSORIES
PLC 3K- 3000K
35K- 3500K
4K- 4000K

36W-3960L
40W-4400L
45W-4950L
50W-5500L
60W-6600L
PREMIUM 130
40W-5200L
35W-4550L
40W-5200L
40W-5200L
50W-6500L
PREMIUM 119
60W-7140L
Parker Lighting, LLC | 6600 Walt Drive | Birmingham, AL 35242 | 205-981-9920 | www.parkerlight.com | February 2023
..
PLC-36W-22-TG-01 36W 3960 2’ x 2’
PLC-40W-14-TG-07 40W 4400 1’ x 4’
PLC-40W-22-TG-07 40W 4400 2’ x 2’
PLC-45W-14-TG-07 45W 4950 1’ x 4’
PLC-45W-22-TG-01 45W 4950 2’ x 2’
PLC-50W-24-TG-05 50W 5500 2’ x 4’
PLC-60W-24-TG-05 60W 6600 2’ x 4’
PLC-35W-22-TG-01 35W 4550 2’ x 2’
PLC-40W-14-TG-07 40W 5200 1’ x 4’
PLC-40W-22-TG-07 40W 5200 2’ x 2’
PLC-40W-24-TG-07 40W 5200 2’ x 4’
PLC-50W-24-TG-01 50W 6500 2’ x 4’
PLC-60W-24-TG-01 60W 119 LM/W 7140 2’ x 4’
ITEM NUMBER WATT
(W)
LUMEN lm/W LUMENS DIMENSIONS
FEATURES